Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
CIRCUITRY - AC
	• LED ultra bright light source
	• Range of input voltages
is 120 or 347 V AC field

For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website.
CRPHZ  •  Rev. 2023-12-26
ORDERING GUIDE
CRPHZ
6 V DC 12 V DC 24 V DC
MR16
LED 4WLR, 5WLA 4WLR, 5WLA,
6WLA, 7WLA
4WLR, 5WLA,
6WLA, 7WLA
LAMP SELECTION MODEL RATINGS
DIMENSIONS
CRPHZ
1 1 CD 1Z
SERIES VOLTS
(V DC)
WATTS
(W)
NBR OF
FACES
CLASS DIV. GROUP HEAD LAMP/HEAD LAMP OPTIONS
CRPHZ 06 -
12 -
24 -
6
12
24
SEE MODEL
RATING
BELOW
1 -
2 -
SINGLE
FACE
DOUBLE
FACE
1 1 C
D
0 -
1Z -
NO HEAD
SINGLE
HEAD
1 -
2 -
SINGLE LAMP
ASSEMBLY
DOUBLE LAMP
ASSEMBLY
SEE LAMP
SELECTION
BELOW
RDS -
0 -
RADIO FREQUENCY
SUPPRESSION
(SPECIFY AC VOLTAGE)
NO INDICATORS
(DOUBLE FACE ONLY)
D U URDRDLUL
WATTAGE CAPACITIES
MODEL VOLTS
(V DC)
30
MIN.
60
MIN.
90
MIN.
120
MIN. HOUSING DIMENSIONS
CRPHZ06036
CRPHZ06050